Bucks County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Doubles Tournament, Mixed Doubles T ournament, Handicapped

Place Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Tota prizes awarded in this tournament:

Leung, Johnny / Ng, Frost

Wojcik, Liz / Wojcik, Tony J

Nicol, Brandi L / Nicol, Samuel R, Jr
Cseh, Rita/ Hammond, Stephen K
Matzer, PatriciaM / Thompson, Robert T
Laird, Joyann J/ Dempster, Kyle E
Tantum, Kellie M / Stawicki, Stanley B
Scott, Robin L / Hammond, Stephen K
Scott, Bessie M / Keitt, Rodney J
Barber, Sharon / Smugar, Jarred S
Gordon, Darin L / Nicol-Grady, TinaM

Entry

54

6
55
58
31
52

9
51

8
16
a4

$2,160.00

$2,160.00

$2,160.00

Score

1,555
1,486
1,480
1,460
1,441
1,433
1,420
1,412
1,403
1,390
1,390

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00

$30.00
$30.00

2024 Bucks County USBC 18th Anual Mixed Doubles To, event only, division only

From
Pennington, NJ
Fairless Hills, PA
Levittown, PA
Fairless Hills, PA
Bristol, PA
Levittown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Ewing, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Langhorne, PA
Morrisville, PA
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