Bucks County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Bucks County USBC 18th Anual Mixed Doubles To, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Doubles Tournament, Mixed Doubles Tournament, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Leung, Johnny / Ng, Frost	54	1,555	\$500.00	Pennington, NJ
2	Wojcik, Liz / Wojcik, Tony J	6	1,486	\$400.00	Fairless Hills, PA
3	Nicol, Brandi L / Nicol, Samuel R, Jr	55	1,480	\$300.00	Levittown, PA
4	Cseh, Rita / Hammond, Stephen K	58	1,460	\$250.00	Fairless Hills, PA
5	Matzer, Patricia M / Thompson, Robert T	31	1,441	\$200.00	Bristol, PA
6	Laird, Joyann J / Dempster, Kyle E	52	1,433	\$150.00	Levittown, PA
7	Tantum, Kellie M / Stawicki, Stanley B	9	1,420	\$125.00	Philadelphia, PA
8	Scott, Robin L / Hammond, Stephen K	51	1,412	\$100.00	Ewing, NJ
9	Scott, Bessie M / Keitt, Rodney J	8	1,403	\$75.00	Philadelphia, PA
10	Barber, Sharon / Smugar, Jarred S	16	1,390	\$30.00	Langhorne, PA
10	Gordon, Darin L / Nicol-Grady, Tina M	44	1,390	\$30.00	Morrisville, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,160.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,160.00